 CHINA DRAGON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WiFi Module
CDW-9776010-00
WiFi Module
CDW-9776010-00
OEM/Integrators Installation Manual
Software：
Customer Approve Date

WiFi Module
CDW-9776010-00
Appendix 1: BOM
IC SMT IC MT7601 QFN40 MTK 1 U4
CRYSTAL SMT CRYSTAL 40MHz +/-10PPM 15PF 3.2x2.5 1 U5
inductance SMT COIL 0201 18nH +/-5% Sunlord MSDCL0603C18NJTDF 2 L3、L4
inductance SMT COIL 0201 1.0nH +/-0.3nH Sunlord SDCL0603C1N0STDF 1 L12
inductance SMT COIL 0201 2.7nH +/-0.3nH Sunlord SDCL0603C2N7STDF 2 L9 L11
inductance SMT COIL 2016 4.7uH +/-20% 800mA, LVS201610-4R7M-N 1 L20
resistance SMT RES 0201 100K OHM 1/20W +/-5% 1 R14
resistance SMT RES 0201 2K OHM 1/20W +/-1% 2 R17 R18
resistance SMT RES 0201 24K OHM 1/20W +/-1% 1 R107
resistance SMT RES 0201 3.4K OHM 1/20W +/-1% 1 R16
resistance SMT RES 0201 8.2K OHM 1/20W +/-1% 1 R15
resistance SMT RES 0201 97.6 OHM 1/20W +/-1% 1 R19
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 0.5pF/50V +/-0.1PF  C0G EYANG C0201C0G0R5B500NTA 1 C215
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 1.0pF/50V +/-0.1PF  C0G EYANG C0201C0G1R0B500NTA 2 C237 C238
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 1.2pF/50V +/-0.1PF  C0G EYANG C0201C0G1R2B500NTA
3
C96
C105 C1
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 5.6pF/50V +/-0.25PF  C0G EYANG C0201C0G5R6C500NTA 2 C4、C5
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 0.1uF/6.3V +/-10% X5R EYANG C0201X5R104K6R3NTA
9
C48 C49
C56 C57
C58 C93
C97 C98
C103
capacitance
*SMT CAP 0201 1uF/6.3V +/-20% X5R EYANG C0201X5R105M6R3NTA
4
C82 C99
C100 C104
capacitance *SMT CAP 0603 10uF/6.3V +/-20% X5R Samsung CL10A106MQ8NNNC 1 C59
capacitance
*SMT CAP 0201 22pF/50V +/-5% C0G EYANG C0201C0G220J500NTA
3
C95 C102
L1
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 3.3nF/16V +/-10% X7R EYANG C0201X7R332K160NTA 1 C52
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 3.9nF/16V +/-10% X7R EYANG C0201X7R332K160NTA 1 C50
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 47pF/50V +/-5% C0G EYANG C0201C0G470J500NTA 1 C12
capacitance *SMT CAP 0402 4.7uF/6.3V +/-20% X5R Samsung CL05A475MQ5NRNC 2 C84 C85
capacitance *SMT CAP 0201 68pF/50V +/-5% C0G EYANG C0201C0G680J500NTA 1 C38
PCB PCB FR-4 size:91.56*86.003*0.8mm 20 20181106 1
Shield 13*12*2mm T=0.2mm 1
IPX 369.0000017-00 IPX SMD 3*3.1*1.25mm(20279-001E-01)CDT-AMB-00 1 CON2
 CHINA DRAGON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED